An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
Floor
Spring
Floor Springs
All dimensions are in mm
Floor Springs
FS934 Double Cylinder
Floor Spring

Model No:
DC-A-T&BI-SA (Optional)
Description:
Top Pivot & Bottom Arm (Iron - Single Action)
Model No:
DC-A-T&BI-A (Standard)
Description:
Fl
TLG 502 . 15 . SSS
79
How to order
Ordering No. Product Description Finish
ES934-EN4 Floor Closer with Removable Spindle – Size 4 (with stainless steel cover plate)
Satin Stainless Steel (Standard) – US32D
Satin Stainless Steel (Standard) – US32D
DC-A-RS10 Accessories - Removal Spindle 10 mm
DC-A-RS15 Accessories - Removal Spindle 15 mm
DC-A-RS20 Accessories - Removal Spindle 20 mm
DC-A-RS25 Accessories - Removal Spindle 25 mm
DC-A-RS30 Accessories - Removal Spindle 30 mm
DC-A-T&B I-A Accessories - Top Pivot & Bottom Arm (Iron - Double Action)
DC-A-T&B I-SA Accessories - Top Pivot & Bottom Arm (Iron - Single Action)
FS923-EN3 Floor Closer with Removable Spindle – Size 3 (with stainless steel cover plate)
Satin Stainless Steel (Standard) – US32D